
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

PIC

1

2

1

2

3

1

1

No.

x923

x33

H4

H52

H4

163

141

Name

Greg Suchomel

Matt Bookler

Seth Rosenfarb

Randall Hubbard

Evan Luce

Sunny Hobbs Voelker

Ed Cangialosi

Class

Instructor

Instructor

HPDE

HPDE

HPDE

Spec Miata

SpecE30

Year

1999

1993

2006

2005

1999

1991

1987

Make

Chevrolet

Honda

Chevrolet

Nissan

Mazda

Mazda

BMW

Color

Magnetic Red

Black

Silver

Black

Blue

Yellow/Gray

Black

Model

Corvette

Civic

Corvette

350Z

Protege

Miata

325

Diff

1.267

3.053

4.428

10.769

11.421

19.767

Best Tm

1:17.479

1:18.746

1:20.532

1:21.907

1:28.248

1:28.900

1:37.246

In Lap

4

9

8

8

4

4

8

2nd Best

1:18.072

1:19.300

1:21.175

1:22.040

1:28.285

1:29.065

1:39.769

2nd Lap

6

8

6

5

5

5

7
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Timing & Scoring: Mike "Points" Torricelli & Ryan Stone

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354

If your number includes a "G," it is already reserved.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA NE

NASA NE @ NJMP Lightning

HPDE

HPDE (Sun 1)

Practice started at 9:20:57

NJMP Lightning 1.850 Miles

8/4/2013 09:20 AM


